Devoted Creations 2023-2024 Salon Event Kit Promotional Program

Dear Valued Salon Owner/Manager:

Please call Devoted Creations for help with your Salon promotional events. Devoted Creations will support Salon events such as Grand Openings, Promotional Events and Charity Events. Promotional packages include a complimentary array of Devoted Creations samples, apparel, posters, and literature (Items may vary). Devoted Creations promotional packages are determined on a case-by-case basis. In order to be eligible, specific requirements are mandatory:

- Salons must submit an advertisement/in-store flyer publicizing the salon event which includes salon information, date of event, and prominent display of the Devoted Creations logo and/or images ("featuring Devoted Creations" in any font will NOT be acceptable).
- Devoted Creations must receive a copy of your ad, a minimum of 14 days prior to your scheduled event date. This is crucial so that we may ensure proper delivery. Shipping time can vary between 5-7 business days.
- Salon/Distributor must indicate if salon is part of the 5 Star Exclusive Program or not and percentage of exclusive products they carry.

| Salon Name | | Contact | | | |
|---|---|---------|------|-----------|--|
| Address | | | | | |
| | | | | Phone | |
| Fax | _ E-mail | | | | |
| Facebook | Twitter | | | Instagram | |
| Tiktok | Youtube | | | | |
| Type of Promotional Event | | | | | |
| Date of Event | ate of Event\$ Amount spent on Ad/Flyer Circulation | | | | |
| Number of Beds | _Number of Salons _ | Distrib | utor | Sales Rep | |
| Check one of the following: □ DC 5 Star Diamond Member □ No Program Affiliation | | | | | |
| ☐ Other Program Affiliations | | | | | |
| DEVOTED CREATIONS PRODUCTS PERCENTAGE (%) PURCHASED FOR 2023-2024: | | | | | |
| | | | | Date: | |
| SIGNATURE OF SALON OWNER | | | | | |
| Flyer Attached □Yes □ No | | | | | |

Please complete and return this form accompanied by a copy of your event advertisement/flyer to:

Devoted Creations, Inc.
3874 Tampa Road Oldsmar, Florida 34677
Fax: (813) 855-9334
Support@devotedcreations.com

As always, Devoted Creations is pleased to support our valued salon partners through sponsorship programs such as these. We wish you continued success throughout the year. If you have any questions, please contact us at 800-488-5524

To qualify for a "Salon Event Kit", you must complete this form in it's entirety and supply all required information timely. Devoted Creations requires all salons participating in any salon program to submit a W-9 form. To obtain a W-9 form, go to http://www.irs.gov/forms-pubs/about-form-w-9 or contact Devoted Creations.